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Outdoor 252 Scoresheet
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252 Award scheme
Score Hits Golds
Total

Archers Date of Birth: Bowstyle
Distance Shot: Yards Target Captain:

If you would like to submit your score for the 252 award scheme, then please ensure you score card is completed
correctly, circle the score in the bow type you would like to claim then place the completed sheet in the score
submission box in the office.

For full details of the scheme please read the rules sheet in the office.

122cm Face 5 Zone Scoring Distance in Yards
6 Sighters, Complete 2 rounds to qualify for each badge

18 submission 2" submission (Badge Claim)

Please circle as appropriate

The awards are as follows:

Distance (yds) Award Recurve Score Compound Score Longbow Score Barebow Score

20
30
40
50
60
80
100

White

Bronze
Silver
Gold

252
252
252
252
252
252
252

280
280
280
280
280
280
280

164
164
164
164
164
126
101

189
189
189
189
189
164
139




