

Outdoor 252 Scoresheet

Full Name:					
Dozen Number	×	Six Dozen	Hits	Golds	R/T
1					
2					
3					
				252 Award scheme	
				Score Hits	Golds
					_

If you would like to submit your score for the 252 award scheme, then please ensure you score card is completed correctly, circle the score in the bow type you would like to claim then place the completed sheet in the score submission box in the office.

For full details of the scheme please read the rules sheet in the office.

122cm Face 5 Zone Scoring Distance in Yards 6 Sighters, Complete 2 rounds to qualify for each badge

1st submission 2nd submission (Badge Claim) Please circle as appropriate

The awards are as follows:

Distance (yds)	Award	Recurve Score	Compound Score	Longbow Score	Barebow Score
20	White	252	280	164	189
30	Black	252	280	164	189
40	Blue	252	280	164	189
50	Red	252	280	164	189
60	Bronze	252	280	164	189
80	Silver	252	280	126	164
100	Gold	252	280	101	139